
XNL 16 Cable Entry Frame

XNL6/1 XN Medium

XNL6/4 XN Small

XNL 10 Cable Entry Frame

XNL10/3

XNL10/6 XN Small

XN Small & Medium



XNL 16 Cable Entry Frame

XNL 24 Cable Entry Frame

XNL16/2

XNL16/5

XNL16/8

XNL24/4

XNL24/4-2

XNL24/7

XNL24/10 XN Small

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small

XN Medium

XN Small & Medium



XNL 64 Cable Entry Frame

XNL 64 Cable Entry Frame

XNL SNAP Mounting Frame

XNFXNL64/1

XNL64/2 XNF

XNL-SNAP6

XNL-SNAP10

XNL-SNAP16

XNL-SNAP24

XNL SNAP Mounting Frame is used 
to seal XNL6, XNL10, XNL16 and 

XNL24 through wall panels.



XNL-E Cable Entry Frame

XNL 16-E Cable Entry Frame

XNL-E1

XNL-E2

XNL-E3

XNL-E4

XNL-E5

XN Small

XN Small

XN Small

XN Small

XN Small

XN Small

XN Small &Medium

XN Small &Medium

XNL16/12-E

XNL16/6-E

XNL16/9-E



XNL 16-MT Cable Entry Frame

XNL16-1MT Cable Entry Frame

XNL16/16-MT

XNL16/13-MT

XNL16/10-MT

XNL16/7-MT

XNL16/4-MT

XN Small

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Medium

XNL16/8-1MT

XNL16/11-1MT

XNL16/14-1MT

XNL16/17-1MT

XNL16/20-1MT

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small



XNL16-2MT Cable Entry Frame

XNL16/24-2MT

XNL16/21-2MT

XNL16/18-2MT

XNL16/15-2MT

XNL16/12-2MT

XNL16/9-2MT

XNL16/6-2MT

XN Small & Medium

XN Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small



XNL24-E Cable Entry Frame

XNL24-MT Cable Entry Frame

XNL24/15-E

XNL24/12-E

XNL24/9-E

XNL24/20-MT

XNL24/17-MT

XN Small

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small 

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XNL24/14-MT

XNL24/11-MT

XNL24/8-MT



XNL24-1MT Cable Entry Frame

XNL24-2MT Cable Entry Frame

XNL24/30-2MT

XNL24/27-2MT

XNL24/25-1MT

XNL24/22-1MT

XNL24/16-1MT

XNL24/13-1MT XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small 

XN Small 

XN Small & Medium



XNL24-2MT Cable Entry Frame

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & Medium

XN Small & MediumXNL24/12-2MT

XNL24/15-2MT

XNL24/18-2MT

XNL24/21-2MT

XNL24/24-2MT



XN Cable Grommet 
(Small)

XN Cable Grommet 
(Medium)

XN Adapter Grommet

XN1
XN2
XN3
XN4
XN5
XN6
XN7
XN8
XN9

XN10
XN11
XN12
XN13
XN14
XN15
XNs16
XNs17

XN-AS/2

XN16
XN17
XN18
XN19
XN20
XN21
XN22
XN23
XN24

XN125
XN26
XN27
XN28
XN29
XN30
XN31
XN32
XN33
XN34

XN-ATG

XN-BTK

XN-BTG



XN Cable Grommet 
(Special)

XNF Cable Grommet 
(Large)

XN-DPF Pyramid Cable Grommet 

XN-DPF C

XN-DPF B

XN-DPF A

XN2/2
XN2/3
XN2/4
XN2/5
XN2/6
XN2/7
XN2/8
XN4/2
XN4/3
XN4/4
XN4/5
XN4/6
XN4/7

XN2/2B
XN2/3B
XN2/4B
XN2/5B
XN2/6B
XN2/7B
XN2/8B

XNF00

XNF54

XNF42

XNF38

XNF34



XNMB Cable Grommet 
(Small)

XNMB Cable Grommet 
(Medium)

XNMB Cable Grommet (Large)

XNMB55

XNMB-K

XNMB33

XNMB28

XNMB23

XNMB18

XNMB-B2

XNMB-A2

XNMB16

XNMB13

XNMB10

XNMB7.5

XNMB6.5



XN-DT Cable Grommet 
(Multi-Membrane)

XN-DT1

XN-DT2

XN-DT3

XN-DT4

XN-DT5

XN-DT7

XN-DT8





XN-FL Cable Entry Frame  
(Flat Cables)

XN-FL Cable Entry Frame  
(Flat Cables)

XN-FL Cable Entry Frame  
(Flat Cables)

XNL-FL/H

XNL-FL/I

XNL-FL/J

XNL-FL/K

XNL-FL/L

XNL-FL/G

XNL-FL/F

XNL-FL/E

XNL-FL/D

XNL-FL/C

XNL-FL/B

XNL-FL/A

XNL-FL/M



XN-F Cable Grommet
(Flat Cables)

XN-F1

XN-F1-1/0

XN-F1-1/A

XN-F1-1/B

XN-F1-1/C

XN-F1-1/F

XN-F1-2/0

XN-F1-2/A

XN-F1-2/B

XN-F1-2/C

XN-F1-3/0

XN-F1-3/A

XN-F1-4/A

XN-F1-4/0



XNL 24 Cable Entry Frame Set

XNL 24/14 Set

XNL 24/12 Set

XNL 24/10 Set

XNL 24/9 Set

XNL 24/7 Set

XNL 24/4 Set

XNL 24



XNL 48 Cable Entry Frame Set

XNL 48/28 Set

XNL 48/20 Set

XNL 48/18 Set

XNL 48



XNL 64 Cable Entry Frame  Set

XNL 64/1 Set

XNL 64/4 Set

XNL 64/1



XNL 64 Cable Entry Frame Set

XNL 64/2 Set

XNL 64/5 Set

XNL 64/8 Set

XNL 64/2



XNL-DPF Pyramid Cable Grommet

XNL-DPF Pyramid Frame Set

XNL-DPF/M40/11-32

XNL-DPF/M50/17-42

XNL-DPF/M63/23-55

XNL-DPF/M75/37-62

XNL-DPF-C-Set

XNL-DPF-4A-Set



XNL-BES Brush Plate

XNL-BES-24

XNL-BES-16

XNL-BES-10

XNL-BES-6

XNL-BES-24-2M



XNL-BES Split Brush Plate

XNL-BES-S24

XNL-BES-S16

XNL-BES-S10











XVT Cable Gland

XVT/M20

XVT/M25

XVT/M32

XN Small

XN Small

XN Small

XN Small

XN Small

XVT/M40/2

XVT/M50/4

XVT/M50/1 XN Medium



XVT-EMC BracketXVT Cable Gland

XEL-EMC Bracket

XEL-EMC Bracket

XVT-EMC-20/SKL1.5-3

XVT-EMC-20/SKL3-12

XVT-EMC-20/SKL8-18

XVT-EMC-25/SKL81.5-3

XVT-EMC-25/SKL3-12

XVT-EMC-25/SKL8-18

XVT-EMC-32/SKL1.5-3

XVT-EMC-32/SKL3-12

XVT-EMC-32/SKL8-18

XVT-EMC-40/SKL1.5-3

XVT-EMC-40/SKL3-12

XVT-EMC-40/SKL8-18

XEL-EMC-B

XEL-EMC-10/3

XEL-EMC-16/4

XEL-EMC24/5

XEL-EMC-F

XEL-EMC-PF-B

XEL-EMC-PF10

XEL-EMC-PF16

XEL-EMC-PF24



XGM Hexagonal Locknut

XGM-SUB-D9

XGM-P8

XGM-SUB-D25







































XLF5/126.5(1.5-3)

XLF5/126.5(3-6)

XLF5/126.5(6-8)

XLF5/126.5(8-11)

XLF5/126.5(3-12)

EMC Clamp Assemblies (XLF)

XLF10/182.4(1.5-3)

XLF10/182.4(3-6)

XLF10/182.4(6-8)

XLF10/182.4(8-11)

XLF10/182.4(3-12)
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